ROUTE 55

OUTER (ORANGE)	ZONE LIMITS WHIPPS CROSS 99 to CLAPTON 5	
INNER (GREEN)	CLAPTON 5 to QUEENSBRIDGE ROAD 10	
CENTRAL (BLUE)	QUEENSBRIDGE ROAD 10 to VICTORIA 22	

FARES FOR CHILDREN
UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are charged 15p except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs) but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGSDogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free,

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAYEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED GLC Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.00*-00.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

0S.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

					•											concessi			its are a					3,(50	7.00 07			
Stage Point No.														т	HE FAI	RES SH	IOWN	APPLY	ONLY	WHE	NTH	ROU	БН ЈО	DURN	EYS A	RE RUI	d.	÷
99	Wi	IIPP:	S CR	055	Rour	ndabo	ut 9 9)											_									•
ı	25	LE	YTO	N Bak	kers /	Arms	(or L	EYT(DN G	REE	N) 1:	t																3
2	25	25					` AD TI				-	•	2	•	,													*,
3	30	25	25				D or l										-											
4	30	30	25	25			LLEY						WAD	ти і		. 4												
•													WUN		VOAD													:
5	30	30	30		25		APTO			-		•							•									
6	55	55	30	30	25	25	HA(nscot																		7
7	١.		_	30	30	25	25	HA	CKNI	EY C	laren	ce Ro	ad o	r Tov	vn H	all 7 †	-											. 14
8	ļ	55		55	30	30	25	25	WE	ELL S	TRE	ET A	layfa	ir Cii	nema	8												, X
9				55	55	30	30	25	25	CA	MBR	IDGE	HEA	TH S	statio	n 9 †												
10	55	55	55	55	55	30	30	30	25	25	QU	EEN:	SBRI	DGE	ROA	D The	е Ма	rks m e	on 10)								
П	80	80	80	70	70	55	55	40	40	25	25	SH	OREI	DITC	H Ch	urch	11†											
12	80	80	80	80	70	55	55	55	40	40	25	25	OL	D ST	REE	Γ Stat	tion	2 †										
13				80	80	55		_		40	40	25	25	GO	SWE	LL R	OAD	13										š
14		80)	80	80	55		55	-	55	40	40	25	25	FAI	RIN	GDOI	N RO	AD									
15	•	J	,	80	80	55	•	<i></i>	•	55	40	40	40	25	25	,			IWEL ALL 1		REEN) 14	4 †					
16				80	80	55				55	40	40	40	40	25	25			RN Sta	•	(\\/)	R)	ar.					
17		D (1	80	80	55			-	55	40	40	40	40	40		25			Bloor	nsbu	ry S	quai	re (E	/B)	16 Fenh	A 24	1
18		80	J	80	80	55		55		55	40	40	40	40	40	40	25		CO	DURT	r Ro	AD	Stat	ion (E/B	17		D\
	_			80	80	55							70	40						C	HAR	ING	CR	oss (RO/	ND Fo	a (W/I yles (E	5) or /B) 18
19		n 4	1						_	55	40	40		A I	•	40	25	25						RCUS		•		43
20		80	J	80	80	55	`.	5:		55	40	40	4	41	J	40	40	25	25	25						on 20		
21				80	80	55				55	40	40				40	40	40	40	25	25	HY	DE	PAR		DRNE Grosvi	: R enor Pl	ace 21
22		80		80	80	55		55		55	40	40		40			40		40	40	25	25	V	ICTO			on 22	